


PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- JAN 2025  

EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

LL.B-THREE YEAR 2020-2021 REGULATIONS 

DATE SESSION SEM QUST.NO SUBJECT 

07.02.2025 F/N 1 6800101 ENGLISH 

08.02.2025 F/N 1 6800102 GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW OF CONTACT 

10.02.2025 F/N 1 6800103 FAMILY LAW -I 

13.02.2025 F/N 1 6800104 LAW OF TORTS 

15.02.2025 F/N 1 6800105 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW- I 

18.02.2025 F/N 1 6800106 JURISPRUDENCE 

28.01.2025 A/N 2 6800201 SPECIAL CONTRACTS   

24.01.2025 A/N 2 6800202 FAMILY LAW-II 

04.02.2025 A/N 2 6800203 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 

20.01.2025 A/N 2 6800204 PROPERTY LAW   

01.02.2025 A/N 2 6800205 LABOUR LAW-I   

22.01.2025 A/N 2 6800206 COMPANY LAW 

21.01.2025 F/N 3 6800301 LABOUR LAW-II 

11.01.2025 F/N 3 6800302 LAW OF CRIMES 

09.01.2025 F/N 3 6800303 LAND LAWS (including local laws) 

25.01.2025 F/N 3 6800305 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

28.01.2025 F/N 3 6800306 ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 

30.01.2025 F/N 3 6800307 PRACTICAL TRAINING-I (PROFESSIONAL ETHICS) 

21.01.2025 A/N 4 6800401 INTERPRETATION OF SATUTES   

29.01.2025 A/N 4 6800402 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 

07.01.2025 A/N 4 6800403 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

09.01.2025 A/N 4 6800404 LAW OF EVIDENCE 

11.01.2025 A/N 4 6800405 LAW OF TAXATION 

08.01.2025 F/N 5 6800501 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

10.01.2025 F/N 5 6800502 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

20.01.2025 F/N 5 6800503 CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

23.01.2025 F/N 5 6800504 COMPETITION LAW 

06.02.2025 A/N 6 6800601 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS 

27.01.2025 A/N 6 6800602 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 

WRITTEN TIME TABLE- JAN 2025 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

BA LL.B - FIVE YEAR 2020-2021 REGULATIONS 

DATE 
 

SESSION SEM      QUST.NO                                       SUBJECT 

07.02.2025 F/N 1 6810101 ENGLISH-I 

08.02.2025 F/N 1 6800102 GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF LAW OF CONTRACTS   

12.02.2025 F/N 1 6810102 POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 

14.02.2025 F/N 1 6810103  ECONOMICS-I  

17.02.2025 F/N 1 6810104 SOCIOLOGY- I 

25.01.2025 A/N 2 6810201 ENGLISH-II 

28.01.2025 A/N 2 6800201  SPECIAL CONTRACTS   

31.01.2025 A/N 2 6810202 POLITICAL SCIENCE-II 

03.02.2025 A/N 2 6810203 ECONOMICS-II   

05.02.2025 A/N 2 6810204 SOCIOLOGY-II  

22.01.2025 F/N 3 6810301 POLITICAL SCIENCE- III 

24.01.2025 F/N 3 6810302 ECONOMICS-III  

27.01.2025 F/N 3 6810303 SOCIOLOGY III 

10.02.2025 F/N 3 6800103 FAMILY LAW-I 

13/02/2025 F/N 3 6800104 LAW OF TORTS (INCLUDING CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW) 

08.01.2025 A/N 4 6810401 ENGLISH-III 

10.01.2025 A/N 4 6810402 POLITICAL SCIENCE-IV 

20.01.2025 A/N 4 6800204 PROPERTY LAW 

22.01.2025 A/N 4 6800206 COMPANY LAW 

24.01.2025 A/N 4 6800202 FAMILY LAW-II 

07.01.2025 F/N 5 6810501 POLITICAL SCIENCE - V  

18.02.2025 F/N 5 6800106 JURISPRUDENCE 

15.02.2025 F/N 5 6800105 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-I 

09.01.2025 F/N 5 6800303 LAND LAWS (Including Local Laws) 

09.01.2025 F/N 5 6800304 LAND LAWS (For Andaman College only) 

11.01.2025 F/N 5 6800302 LAW OF CRIMES 

23.01.2025 A/N 6        6810601  POLITICAL SCIENCE - VI 

27.01.2025 A/N 6 6800602 Human Rights Law   

29.01.2025 A/N 6 6800402 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW  

01.02.2025 A/N 6 6800205 LABOUR LAW-I 



04.02.2025 A/N 6 6800203 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II 

21.01.2025 F/N 6 6800301 LABOUR LAW-II 

23.01.2025 F/N 7 6800504 COMPETITION LAW 

25.01.2025 F/N 7 6800305 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

28.01.2025 F/N 7 6800306 ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 

30.01.2025 F/N 7 6800307 PRACTICAL TRAINING-I (PROFESSIONAL ETHICS) 

07.01.2025 A/N 8 6800403 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

09.01.2025 A/N 8 6800404 LAW OF EVIDENCE 

11.01.2025 A/N 8 6800405 LAW OF TAXATION 

21.01.2025 A/N 8 6800401 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

08.01.2025 F/N 9 6800501 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

10.01.2025 F/N 9 6800502 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

20.01.2025 F/N 9 6800503 CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                              

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING 

TIME TABLE-  JANUARY 2025 EXAMINATIONS 

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

A.N.=Afternoon 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M 

 

B.A LL.B - FIVE YEARS 2017-2018 REGULATIONS 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

21.01.2025 F/N 7 L71R/LT31R LABOUR LAW-II 

22.01.2025 A/N 7 L72R/LT33R COMPANY LAW 

25.01.2025 F/N 7 L73R/LT51R ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

28.01.2025 F/N 7 L74R/LT34R ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 

30.01.2025 F/N 7 L75R/LT36R PRACTICAL TRAINING-I (PROFESSIONAL ETHICS) 

07.01.2025 A/N 7 L81R/LT42R ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

09.01.2025 A/N 8 L82R/LT25R LAW OF EVIDENCE 

11.01.2025 A/N 8 L83R/LT23R LAW OF TAXATION 

21.01.2025 A/N 8 L84R/LT44R INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 

08.01.2025 F/N 9 L91R/LT52R CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE 

10.01.2025 F/N 9 L92R/LT53R CRIMINAL PROCEDURE CODE 

20.01.2025 F/N 9 L93R/LT54R CRIMINOLOGY AND PENOLOGY 

06.02.2025 A/N 10 L101R/LT61R INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS 

18.02.2025 A/N 4 L43R ECONOMICS -IV 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION WING 
          TIME TABLE- JANUARY’ 2025 EXAMINATIONS   

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

LL.M COMMON SUBJECT: All Branches (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

07.02.2025 
F/N 1 6820101 LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA 

10.02.2025 
F/N 1 6820102 INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW:NEW CHALLENGES 

08.01.2025 
F/N 2 6820201 LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

10.01.2025 
F/N 2 6820202 JUDICIAL PROCESS 

08.02.2025  

 

F/N 

 

 

1 

6820105 Elective: Law and Justice in the Globalising World. 

11.02.2025 6820106 Elective: VICTIMOLOGY 

13.02.2025 
6820107 Elective: HUMAN RIGHTS OF VULNERABLE GROUPS: 

PROBLEMS AND ISSUES qua PROTECTION AND 

ENFORCEMENT 

15.02.2025 6820108 Elective:  INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW 

20.01.2025  

 

F/N 
2 

6820205 Elective: LAW RELATING TO CIVIL SERVANTS 

22.01.2025 6820206 Elective: MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE AND FORENSIC      

                SCIENCE 

24.01.2025 6820207 Elective: PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW 

27.01.2025 6820208 Elective: CYBER LAW 
 

LL.M - Branch -I: LABOUR AND ADMINISTRATIVE LAW (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

12.02.2025 
F/N 1 6820103 LABOUR INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

14.02.2025 
F/N 1 6820104 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW-I 

21.01.2025 
F/N 2 6820203 TRADE UNION AND COLLECTIVE 

23.01.2025 
F/N 2 6820204 SOCIAL SECURITY LAW 

07.01.2025 
F/N 3 6820301 LAW RELATING TO WAGES 

09.01.2025 
F/N 3 6820302 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW- II 

11.01.2025 
F/N 3 6820303 LABOUR WELFARE MANAGEMENT 

25.01.2025 
F/N 4 6820401 INDUSTRIAL ADJUDICATION 

 

[ 

LL.M - Branch -II: CRIMINAL LAW AND CRIMINOLOGY (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

12.02.2025 
F/N 1 6830103 CRIMINOLOGY,PENOLOGY AND TREATMENT OF 

OFFENDERS 

14.02.2025 
F/N 1 6830104 JUVENILE JUSTICE: LAW AND POLICY 

21.01.2025 
F/N 2 6830203 DRUG ADDICTION AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

23.01.2025 
F/N 2 6830204 PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE  

07.01.2025 
F/N 3 6830301 CYBER CRIMES 

09.01.2025 
F/N 3 6830302 CRIMES OF VIOLENCE AGAINST SOCIETY 

11.01.2025 
F/N 3 6830303 INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW 

25.01.2025 
F/N 4 6830401 COMPARATIVE CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 

 



 

 

       

 TIME TABLE- JANUARY’2025 EXAMINATIONS   

TIME: 3:00 HRS F.N.=Forenoon 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 

 

LL.M – Branch –III: INTERNATIONAL LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

12.02.2025 
F/N 1 6840103 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 

14.02.2025 
F/N 1 6840104 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW: INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVE 

21.01.2025 
F/N 2 6840203 LAW OF THE SEA AND LAW OF AIR AND OUTER SPACE 

23.01.2025 
F/N 2 6840204 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW AND INDIAN LEGAL SYSTEM 

07.01.2025 
F/N 3 6840301 LAW OF INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS 

09.01.2025 
F/N 3 6840302 INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW 

11.01.2025 
F/N 3 6840303 INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW 

25.01.2025 
F/N 4 6840401 LAW OF TREATIES AND LAW OF DIPLOMACY 

 

  LL.M – Branch –IV: BUSINESS LAW (2020-2021 REGULATIONS) 

Date Session Sem Q.P.Code                Subject 

12.02.2025 
F/N 1 6850103 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS AND 

SETTLEMENT OF DISPUTES IN INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

14.02.2025 
F/N 1 6850104 PRIVATE LAW OF INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

21.01.2025 
F/N 2 6850203 LAW RELATING TO FOREIGN TRADE 

23.01.2025 
F/N 2 6850204 REGULATION OF CORPORATES IN INDIA 

07.01.2025 
F/N 3 6850301 BANKING LAW 

09.01.2025 
F/N 3 6850302 INSURANCE LAW 

11.01.2025 
F/N 3 6850303 COMPETITION LAW 

25.01.2025 
F/N 4 6850401 TRADE, ENVIRONMENT, DEVELOPMENT AND HUMAN 

RIGHTS 

                                                                              

                                                                                                                                           Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                              ASSISTANT REGISTRAR 

                                                                                                                                                           (MEDICAL)

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

EXAMINATION WING 



 


